
From: ' (USANYS)"  
To: a, (OIG)"  
Cc: USANYS)" (USANYS)" 

Subject: Re: MCC NY - Epstein Matter 
Date: Mon, 12 Aug 2019 12:52:35 +0000 

Just spoke to 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Aug 12, 2019, at 8:40 AM, (OIG) < 

Good Morning, 

wrote: 

I tried calling but his message indicates he is out. Can one of you please call me to briefly 
discuss the interviews planned for today? I am currently on my cell phone and my contact information is 
below. 

Thank you. 

Special Agent in Charge 
U.S. Department of Justice 
Office of the Inspector General 
New York Field Office 

New York,  NY 10004 
(Office) 
Cell 

EFTA00019066


